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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon purple 712 70 60 70 70 50 56 36 48 46 50 44 58 54

2 Dorset orange 639 60 40 50 60 50 46 55 50 44 50 50 44 40

3 Devon green 571 30 70 60 40 44 38 53 34 40 50 38 40 34

4 Cornwall red 424 50 50 20 20 26 44 24 28 50 14 28 16 54

5 Somerset royal 375 20 20 40 30 30 22 30 38 28 27 34 30 26

6 Gloucestershire grey 363 40 30 30 50 28 14 30 22 12 29 34 32 12



Team Results Avon (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon purple 712 70 60 70 70 50 56 36 48 46 50 44 58 54

2 Dorset orange 639 60 40 50 60 50 46 55 50 44 50 50 44 40

3 Devon green 571 30 70 60 40 44 38 53 34 40 50 38 40 34

4 Cornwall red 424 50 50 20 20 26 44 24 28 50 14 28 16 54

5 Somerset royal 375 20 20 40 30 30 22 30 38 28 27 34 30 26

6 Gloucestershire grey 363 40 30 30 50 28 14 30 22 12 29 34 32 12

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Callesia Brown 2LR 23.1 22.8 22.8 3 26
1 Callesia Brown STJ 0.00 6.20 6.44 6.30 6.44 1 30
2 Tasha Osgood 2LR 22.9 23.3 23.3 4 24
2 Tasha Osgood VJ 51 47 47 47 51 3 26
3 Sophie Thomson Rose 4LR 49.1 48.7 48.7 1 30
3 Sophie Thomson Rose SB 72 72 6 20
4 Rebecca Abbott 4LR 50.4 49.6 49.6 3 26
4 Rebecca Abbott VJ 54 54 53 52 54 2 28
5 Rosie Parsons 6LR 1:21.9 1:21.9 5 22
5 Rosie Parsons SLJ 1.69 1.85 1.86 1.87 1.87 9 14
6 Molly Bridgman 6LR 1:26.8 1:26.8 9 14
6 Molly Bridgman HJ 1.25 1.25 7 18
7 Anicia Skeates HJ 1.43 1.43 1 30
8 Natalie Ogden SB 81 81 1 30
9 Ellen McKee STJ 6.28 6.32 6.16 6.14 6.32 2 28

10 Olivia Withers SLJ 2.07 2.00 0.00 2.16 2.16 1 30
11 Madison Thomas S 7.80 7.96 7.23 7.59 7.96 5 22
12 Charlotte Oliver S 8.43 7.14 7.79 7.91 8.43 4 24



Team Results Cornwall (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon purple 712 70 60 70 70 50 56 36 48 46 50 44 58 54

2 Dorset orange 639 60 40 50 60 50 46 55 50 44 50 50 44 40

3 Devon green 571 30 70 60 40 44 38 53 34 40 50 38 40 34

4 Cornwall red 424 50 50 20 20 26 44 24 28 50 14 28 16 54

5 Somerset royal 375 20 20 40 30 30 22 30 38 28 27 34 30 26

6 Gloucestershire grey 363 40 30 30 50 28 14 30 22 12 29 34 32 12

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Maria Brett 4LR 49.9 50.0 50.0 4 24
13 Maria Brett VJ 59 57 56 56 59 1 30
14 Karis Harrington 2LR 23.9 0.0 23.9 8 16
14 Karis Harrington S 10.28 10.39 10.74 9.09 10.74 1 30
15 Charlotte Lowe 2LR 25.0 0.0 25.0 11 10
15 Charlotte Lowe VJ 46 49 48 48 49 4 24
16 Danni Stoops S 7.83 7.20 7.36 7.75 7.83 6 20
17 Francesca Waters 6LR 1:25.8 1:25.8 8 16
17 Francesca Waters HJ 1.15 1.15 10 12
18 Jana Holmes SLJ 1.83 1.91 1.79 1.87 1.91 8 16
19 Lauren Iliff 4LR 50.8 50.9 50.9 6 20
19 Lauren Iliff STJ 5.26 5.26 5.18 5.18 5.26 8 16
20 Stacie Marks SB 70 70 9 14
21 Sophie Ahern 6LR 1:34.7 1:34.7 12 8
21 Sophie Ahern SLJ 1.80 1.80 1.78 1.83 1.83 10 12
22 Robyn Hough HJ 1.20 1.20 8 16



Team Results Devon (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon purple 712 70 60 70 70 50 56 36 48 46 50 44 58 54

2 Dorset orange 639 60 40 50 60 50 46 55 50 44 50 50 44 40

3 Devon green 571 30 70 60 40 44 38 53 34 40 50 38 40 34

4 Cornwall red 424 50 50 20 20 26 44 24 28 50 14 28 16 54

5 Somerset royal 375 20 20 40 30 30 22 30 38 28 27 34 30 26

6 Gloucestershire grey 363 40 30 30 50 28 14 30 22 12 29 34 32 12

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Lauren MaCall HJ 1.25 1.25 6 20
26 Chloe Godwin HJ 1.15 1.15 9 14
27 Sophie Mason 2LR 22.2 22.0 22.0 1 30
27 Sophie Mason S 8.63 8.52 8.49 8.38 8.63 3 26
28 Hannah Gaunt 6LR 1:21.0 1:21.0 4 24
28 Hannah Gaunt SB 80 80 2 28
29 Fleur Millership 6LR 1:20.2 1:20.2 1= 29
29 Fleur Millership STJ 6.18 5.97 5.90 5.94 6.18 3 26
30 Danielle Turner VJ 47 47 44 44 47 6 20
31 Jessica Prior 2LR 24.0 0.0 24.0 9 14
31 Jessica Prior SLJ 1.89 1.91 1.84 1.91 1.91 7 18
32 Jessica Strang 4LR 49.6 50.6 50.6 5 22
32 Jessica Strang VJ 39 40 39 40 40 9 14
33 Lauren Brown 4LR 52.2 0.0 52.2 8 16
33 Lauren Brown STJ 5.26 5.20 5.16 5.14 5.26 9 14
34 Maddy Platt S 5.38 5.34 5.63 5.02 5.63 9 14
35 Abi Roberts SB 74 74 5 22
36 Molly Dixon SLJ 1.92 1.83 1.78 1.88 1.92 6 20



Team Results Dorset (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon purple 712 70 60 70 70 50 56 36 48 46 50 44 58 54

2 Dorset orange 639 60 40 50 60 50 46 55 50 44 50 50 44 40

3 Devon green 571 30 70 60 40 44 38 53 34 40 50 38 40 34

4 Cornwall red 424 50 50 20 20 26 44 24 28 50 14 28 16 54

5 Somerset royal 375 20 20 40 30 30 22 30 38 28 27 34 30 26

6 Gloucestershire grey 363 40 30 30 50 28 14 30 22 12 29 34 32 12

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Sophie Bellamy SLJ 1.91 1.91 1.95 1.89 1.95 5 22
38 Robyn Millbank SLJ 2.01 2.06 2.06 2.00 2.06 2 28
39 Jessica Olive STJ 5.42 5.24 5.46 5.42 5.46 6 20
40 Annabel Brown STJ 5.80 5.97 5.94 6.12 6.12 4 24
41 Laura Hutton 6LR 1:20.2 1:20.2 1= 29
41 Laura Hutton VJ 46 47 39 37 47 7 18
42 Holly Butt 2LR 22.9 22.7 22.7 2 28
42 Holly Butt VJ 47 49 47 47 49 5 22
43 Kirsty Wickham 4LR 49.4 49.3 49.3 2 28
43 Kirsty Wickham S 8.74 9.52 8.76 9.21 9.52 2 28
44 Micquella Livermore 2LR 23.4 24.0 24.0 5 22
44 Micquella Livermore HJ 1.35 1.35 3 26
45 Amy Bilson 4LR 52.1 0.0 52.1 7 18
45 Amy Bilson SB 79 79 3 26
46 Beth Leatherby 6LR 1:20.6 1:20.6 3 26
46 Beth Leatherby SB 78 78 4 24
47 Honor Slade S 6.21 5.48 6.20 6.33 6.33 8 16
48 Abbey Caid HJ 1.30 1.30 4 24



Team Results Gloucestershire (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon purple 712 70 60 70 70 50 56 36 48 46 50 44 58 54

2 Dorset orange 639 60 40 50 60 50 46 55 50 44 50 50 44 40

3 Devon green 571 30 70 60 40 44 38 53 34 40 50 38 40 34

4 Cornwall red 424 50 50 20 20 26 44 24 28 50 14 28 16 54

5 Somerset royal 375 20 20 40 30 30 22 30 38 28 27 34 30 26

6 Gloucestershire grey 363 40 30 30 50 28 14 30 22 12 29 34 32 12

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
50 Sadie Melhuish VJ 30 37 29 29 37 10 12
51 Connie Gleeson 4LR 53.0 0.0 53.0 9 14
51 Connie Gleeson SB 69 69 10 12
53 Molly Courtney STJ 5.54 5.75 0.00 0.00 5.75 5 22
54 Lilly Risley 2LR 23.6 24.3 24.3 6 20
54 Lilly Risley HJ 1.25 1.25 5 22
55 Megan Bishop 6LR 1:27.9 1:27.9 10 12
55 Megan Bishop SB 71 71 7= 17
56 Louise Ward 2LR 25.1 0.0 25.1 12 8
56 Louise Ward SLJ 1.68 1.52 1.60 1.65 1.68 11 10
57 Shannon Crewe S 5.29 0.00 5.23 5.32 5.32 10 12
58 Sophie Moore SLJ 1.77 1.93 1.94 1.97 1.97 4 24
59 Fennella Madley 6LR 1:25.2 1:25.2 7 18
59 Fennella Madley STJ 4.22 4.68 4.55 4.64 4.68 11 10



Team Results Somerset (royal)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon purple 712 70 60 70 70 50 56 36 48 46 50 44 58 54

2 Dorset orange 639 60 40 50 60 50 46 55 50 44 50 50 44 40

3 Devon green 571 30 70 60 40 44 38 53 34 40 50 38 40 34

4 Cornwall red 424 50 50 20 20 26 44 24 28 50 14 28 16 54

5 Somerset royal 375 20 20 40 30 30 22 30 38 28 27 34 30 26

6 Gloucestershire grey 363 40 30 30 50 28 14 30 22 12 29 34 32 12

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Ellie Norris 2LR 23.8 0.0 23.8 7 18
61 Ellie Norris VJ 40 39 43 40 43 8 16
62 Chloe Mott 2LR 24.3 0.0 24.3 10 12
62 Chloe Mott STJ 5.32 1.24 5.26 5.34 5.34 7 18
63 Amelia Moore 4LR 57.1 0.0 57.1 11 10
63 Amelia Moore SB 57 57 11 10
64 Campbell Bradly 6LR 1:24.6 1:24.6 6 20
64 Campbell Bradly S 6.07 6.93 6.86 5.93 6.93 7 18
65 Yasmin Bailey SB 71 71 7= 17
66 Michelle Garwood HJ 1.35 1.35 2 28
67 Lucy Rutt STJ 4.12 4.98 4.90 4.84 4.98 10 12
68 Phoebe Bryant SLJ 1.97 1.97 2.01 2.04 2.04 3 26
69 Sarah Blols VJ 34 29 30 33 34 11 10
70 Emma Owen SLJ 0.00 1.44 1.13 1.52 1.52 12 8
71 Ffion Meagher 6LR 1:32.6 1:32.6 11 10
71 Ffion Meagher S 4.48 5.29 0.00 0.00 5.29 11 10
72 Molly Pilcher 4LR 55.0 0.0 55.0 10 12
72 Molly Pilcher HJ 1.00 1.00 11 10



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon purple 1:18.8 0.0 1:18.8 70.0
2 04 Dorset orange 1:21.2 0.0 1:21.2 60.0
3 02 Cornwall red 1:21.8 0.0 1:21.8 50.0
4 05 Gloucestershire grey 1:21.9 0.0 1:21.9 40.0
5 03 Devon green 1:23.2 0.0 1:23.2 30.0
6 06 Somerset royal 1:24.5 0.0 1:24.5 20.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Avon purple 50
1= Dorset orange 50
3 Devon green 44
4 Somerset royal 30
5 Gloucestershire grey 28
6 Cornwall red 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon green 27 Sophie Mason 22.0 30
2 Dorset orange 42 Holly Butt 22.7 28
3 Avon purple 1 Callesia Brown 22.8 26
4 Avon purple 2 Tasha Osgood 23.3 24
5 Dorset orange 44 Micquella Livermore 24.0 22
6 Gloucestershire grey 54 Lilly Risley 24.3 20
7 Somerset royal 61 Ellie Norris 23.8 18
8 Cornwall red 14 Karis Harrington 23.9 16
9 Devon green 31 Jessica Prior 24.0 14

10 Somerset royal 62 Chloe Mott 24.3 12
11 Cornwall red 15 Charlotte Lowe 25.0 10
12 Gloucestershire grey 56 Louise Ward 25.1 8



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon purple 56
2 Dorset orange 46
3 Cornwall red 44
4 Devon green 38
5 Somerset royal 22
6 Gloucestershire grey 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon purple 3 Sophie Thomson Rose 48.7 30
2 Dorset orange 43 Kirsty Wickham 49.3 28
3 Avon purple 4 Rebecca Abbott 49.6 26
4 Cornwall red 13 Maria Brett 50.0 24
5 Devon green 32 Jessica Strang 50.6 22
6 Cornwall red 19 Lauren Iliff 50.9 20
7 Dorset orange 45 Amy Bilson 52.1 18
8 Devon green 33 Lauren Brown 52.2 16
9 Gloucestershire grey 51 Connie Gleeson 53.0 14

10 Somerset royal 72 Molly Pilcher 55.0 12
11 Somerset royal 63 Amelia Moore 57.1 10



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Dorset orange 55
2 Devon green 53
3 Avon purple 36
4= Gloucestershire grey 30
4= Somerset royal 30
6 Cornwall red 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1= Devon green 29 Fleur Millership 1:20.2 29
1= Dorset orange 41 Laura Hutton 1:20.2 29
3 Dorset orange 46 Beth Leatherby 1:20.6 26
4 Devon green 28 Hannah Gaunt 1:21.0 24
5 Avon purple 5 Rosie Parsons 1:21.9 22
6 Somerset royal 64 Campbell Bradly 1:24.6 20
7 Gloucestershire grey 59 Fennella Madley 1:25.2 18
8 Cornwall red 17 Francesca Waters 1:25.8 16
9 Avon purple 6 Molly Bridgman 1:26.8 14

10 Gloucestershire grey 55 Megan Bishop 1:27.9 12
11 Somerset royal 71 Ffion Meagher 1:32.6 10
12 Cornwall red 21 Sophie Ahern 1:34.7 8



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Devon green 1:37.1 0.0 1:37.1 70.0
2 01 Avon purple 1:39.6 0.0 1:39.6 60.0
3 02 Cornwall red 1:42.7 0.0 1:42.7 50.0
4 04 Dorset orange 1:43.7 0.0 1:43.7 40.0
5 05 Gloucestershire grey 1:46.4 0.0 1:46.4 30.0
6 06 Somerset royal 1:48.6 0.0 1:48.6 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon purple 46.2 0.0 46.2 70.0
2 03 Devon green 48.8 0.0 48.8 60.0
3 04 Dorset orange 48.8 0.0 48.8 50.0
4 06 Somerset royal 49.3 0.0 49.3 40.0
5 05 Gloucestershire grey 49.5 0.0 49.5 30.0
6 02 Cornwall red 51.2 0.0 51.2 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon purple 1:33.4 0.0 1:33.4 70.0
2 04 Dorset orange 1:33.9 0.0 1:33.9 60.0
3 05 Gloucestershire grey 1:38.6 0.0 1:38.6 50.0
4 03 Devon green 1:41.2 0.0 1:41.2 40.0
5 06 Somerset royal 1:42.2 0.0 1:42.2 30.0
6 02 Cornwall red 1:45.2 0.0 1:45.2 20.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Dorset orange 50
2 Avon purple 48
3 Somerset royal 38
4 Devon green 34
5 Cornwall red 28
6 Gloucestershire grey 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon purple 7 Anicia Skeates 1.43 30
2 Somerset royal 66 Michelle Garwood 1.35 28
3 Dorset orange 44 Micquella Livermore 1.35 26
4 Dorset orange 48 Abbey Caid 1.30 24
5 Gloucestershire grey 54 Lilly Risley 1.25 22
6 Devon green 25 Lauren MaCall 1.25 20
7 Avon purple 6 Molly Bridgman 1.25 18
8 Cornwall red 22 Robyn Hough 1.20 16
9 Devon green 26 Chloe Godwin 1.15 14

10 Cornwall red 17 Francesca Waters 1.15 12
11 Somerset royal 72 Molly Pilcher 1.00 10



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cornwall red 50
2 Avon purple 46
3 Dorset orange 44
4 Devon green 40
5 Somerset royal 28
6 Gloucestershire grey 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cornwall red 14 Karis Harrington 10.74 30
2 Dorset orange 43 Kirsty Wickham 9.52 28
3 Devon green 27 Sophie Mason 8.63 26
4 Avon purple 12 Charlotte Oliver 8.43 24
5 Avon purple 11 Madison Thomas 7.96 22
6 Cornwall red 16 Danni Stoops 7.83 20
7 Somerset royal 64 Campbell Bradly 6.93 18
8 Dorset orange 47 Honor Slade 6.33 16
9 Devon green 34 Maddy Platt 5.63 14

10 Gloucestershire grey 57 Shannon Crewe 5.32 12
11 Somerset royal 71 Ffion Meagher 5.29 10



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Avon purple 50
1= Devon green 50
1= Dorset orange 50
4 Gloucestershire grey 29
5 Somerset royal 27
6 Cornwall red 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Avon purple 8 Natalie Ogden 81 30
2 Devon green 28 Hannah Gaunt 80 28
3 Dorset orange 45 Amy Bilson 79 26
4 Dorset orange 46 Beth Leatherby 78 24
5 Devon green 35 Abi Roberts 74 22
6 Avon purple 3 Sophie Thomson Rose 72 20

7= Gloucestershire grey 55 Megan Bishop 71 17
7= Somerset royal 65 Yasmin Bailey 71 17
9 Cornwall red 20 Stacie Marks 70 14

10 Gloucestershire grey 51 Connie Gleeson 69 12
11 Somerset royal 63 Amelia Moore 57 10



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Dorset orange 50
2 Avon purple 44
3 Devon green 38
4= Gloucestershire grey 34
4= Somerset royal 34
6 Cornwall red 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon purple 10 Olivia Withers 2.16 30
2 Dorset orange 38 Robyn Millbank 2.06 28
3 Somerset royal 68 Phoebe Bryant 2.04 26
4 Gloucestershire grey 58 Sophie Moore 1.97 24
5 Dorset orange 37 Sophie Bellamy 1.95 22
6 Devon green 36 Molly Dixon 1.92 20
7 Devon green 31 Jessica Prior 1.91 18
8 Cornwall red 18 Jana Holmes 1.91 16
9 Avon purple 5 Rosie Parsons 1.87 14

10 Cornwall red 21 Sophie Ahern 1.83 12
11 Gloucestershire grey 56 Louise Ward 1.68 10
12 Somerset royal 70 Emma Owen 1.52 8



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon purple 58
2 Dorset orange 44
3 Devon green 40
4 Gloucestershire grey 32
5 Somerset royal 30
6 Cornwall red 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon purple 1 Callesia Brown 6.44 30
2 Avon purple 9 Ellen McKee 6.32 28
3 Devon green 29 Fleur Millership 6.18 26
4 Dorset orange 40 Annabel Brown 6.12 24
5 Gloucestershire grey 53 Molly Courtney 5.75 22
6 Dorset orange 39 Jessica Olive 5.46 20
7 Somerset royal 62 Chloe Mott 5.34 18
8 Cornwall red 19 Lauren Iliff 5.26 16
9 Devon green 33 Lauren Brown 5.26 14

10 Somerset royal 67 Lucy Rutt 4.98 12
11 Gloucestershire grey 59 Fennella Madley 4.68 10



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 31 Jan 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Avon purple 54
1= Cornwall red 54
3 Dorset orange 40
4 Devon green 34
5 Somerset royal 26
6 Gloucestershire grey 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cornwall red 13 Maria Brett 59 30
2 Avon purple 4 Rebecca Abbott 54 28
3 Avon purple 2 Tasha Osgood 51 26
4 Cornwall red 15 Charlotte Lowe 49 24
5 Dorset orange 42 Holly Butt 49 22
6 Devon green 30 Danielle Turner 47 20
7 Dorset orange 41 Laura Hutton 47 18
8 Somerset royal 61 Ellie Norris 43 16
9 Devon green 32 Jessica Strang 40 14

10 Gloucestershire grey 50 Sadie Melhuish 37 12
11 Somerset royal 69 Sarah Blols 34 10
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